For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Conformity/Approval

SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Conformity/Approval
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065, RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements and REAS accreditation
under the NSW Government legislative requirements. SAA
certifies the product nominated in this certificate complies with
standard/s listed above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and Certificate verification, go to: Issued: 04-07-22    220804
Page 2 of 2
Model Trade Name Rating/Marking
JML-60 PCI Green Light 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta:45°C, Class I, IP67
JML-80 PCI Green Light 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 80W
ta:45°C, Class I, IP67
JML-100 PCI Green Light 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta:45°C, Class I, IP67
JML-120 PCI Green Light 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 120W
ta:45°C, Class I, IP67
JML-150 PCI Green Light 220-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta:45°C, Class I, IP67